Consents Decisions and
Applications in Process

The following Resource Consent Decisions have been made since 1 June 2024.

Consent Number
AUT.001872.01.05

AUT.004626.01.04

AUT.004626.02.03

AUT.006226.01.03

AUT.006226.03.01

AUT.006226.04.01

AUT.006226.05.01

AUT.006547.03.02

AUT.006547.06.01

AUT.006547.07.01

AUT.006547.08.01

AUT.007132.01.03

AUT.007132.03.01

AUT.007132.04.01

Consent Holder

Milton Coombe
Property Limited

Putataua Bay Holdings

Limited

Aotearoa Fisheries
Limited

Mangonui Cruising
Club Incorporated

Aotearoa Fisheries
Limited

Consent Description

Groundwater take for irrigation at
Woodlea Lane, Kamo.

Discharge communal wastewater at
Matauri Bay Road, Pututaua Bay.
Discharge communal wastewater
odour at Matauri Bay Road, Putataua
Bay.

Marine farm in the coastal marine
area near Pahuape Point,
Parengarenga Harbour (ex-lease #48).
Structures in the coastal marine area
for a marine farm near Pahuape
Point, Parengarenga Harbour.
Discharge contaminants to the
coastal marine area near Pahuape
Point, Parengarenga Harbour.
Deposit marine farm material in the
coastal marine area near Pahuape
Point, Parengarenga Harbour.
Discharge stormwater to the coastal
marine area for a hardstand at Mill
Bay, Mangonui Harbour.

Divert stormwater for a hardstand at
Silver Egg Road, Mill Bay, Mangonui.
Discharge contaminants to land for a
hardstand at Silver Egg Road,
Mangonui.

Discharge contaminants to air for a
hardstand at Silver Egg Road,
Mangonui.

Marine farm in the coastal marine
area near Kuanga Channel,
Parengarenga Harbour.

Marine farm structures in the coastal
marine area, Kuanga Channel,
Parengarenga Harbour.

Discharge contaminants to the
coastal marine area near Kuanga
Channel, Parengarenga Harbour.




Consent Number ‘ Consent Holder ‘

AUT.007132.05.01

AUT.007135.01.03

AUT.007135.03.01

AUT.007135.04.01

AUT.007135.05.01

AUT.012298.01.03

AUT.012998.01.02

AUT.012998.02.01

AUT.012998.03.01

AUT.012998.04.01

AUT.012999.01.02

AUT.012999.02.01

AUT.012999.03.01

AUT.012999.04.01

AUT.043845.01.03

AUT.044805.01.02

AUT.044952.01.01 -
AUT.044952.02.01

Aotearoa Fisheries
Limited

Landcorp Farming
Limited — Rangiputa
Station

New Zealand Pacific
Oyster Farms Limited

New Zealand Pacific
Oyster Farms Limited

Oraruwharo 2A Ahu
Whenua Trust
S A Horton

S J Going Trust
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Consent Description

Deposit material in the coastal
marine area near Kuanga Channel,
Parengarenga Harbour.

Marine farm in the coastal marine
area at Waiheuheu Channel (north
side), Parengarenga Harbour.
Structures in the coastal marine area
at Waiheuheu Channel (north side)
Parengarenga Harbour.

Discharge contaminants to the
coastal marine area at Waiheuheu
Channel (north side) Parengarenga
Harbour.

Deposit material in the coastal
marine area at Waiheuheu Channel
(north side) Parengarenga Harbour.
Groundwater take (five bores) at
Rangiputa Station.

Marine farm in the coastal marine
area at Orongo Bay, Bay of Islands
(ex-lease #350).

Marine farm structures in the coastal
marine area at Orongo Bay, Bay of
Islands (ex-lease #350).

Discharge contaminants in the coastal
marine area at Orongo Bay, Bay of
Islands (ex-lease #350).

Deposit material in the coastal
marine area at Orongo Bay, Bay of
Islands (ex-lease #350).

Marine farm in the coastal marine
area in Orongo Bay, Bay of Islands
(ex-lease #351).

Marine farm structures in the coastal
marine area at Orongo Bay, Bay of
Islands (ex-lease #351).

Discharge contaminants in the coastal
marine area at Orongo Bay, Bay of
Islands (ex-lease #351).

Deposit material in the coastal
marine area at Orongo Bay, Bay of
Islands (ex-lease #351).

Discharge wastewater to land at State
Highway 12, Kaikohe.

Pile mooring 4235 — Kerikeri River.
Discharge from silage to land at
Marlow Road, Kawakawa.




Consent Number ‘ Consent Holder ‘
AUT.045564.01.01—- | SP & J L Lloyd
AUT.045564.06.01
AUT.045854.01.01 — | Kokopu School Board
AUT.045854.02.01 of Trustees
AUT.045856.01.01 - | BF & J W Bergman
AUT.045856.05.01

AUT.045857.01.01

AUT.045887.01.01 —
AUT.045887.02.01

AUT.045892.01.01

AUT.045898.01.01 -
AUT.045898.03.01

AUT.045914.01.01

Mako Enterprises
Limited
P J Toth

Summit Forests New
Zealand Limited
C Werekake

Director General of
Conservation
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Consent Description

Discharge to air from silage storage
facility at Marlow Road, Kawakawa.
Discharge domestic wastewater at
Cove Road, Mangawhai.

Discharge domestic wastewater
odour at Cove Road, Mangawhai.
Vegetation clearance for works near a
wetland at Cove Road, Mangawhai
(NES-FW).

Site works near a wetland at Cove
Road, Mangawhai (NES-FW).

Divert stormwater during works at
Cove Road, Mangawhai.

Discharge stormwater during works
at Cove Road, Mangawhai.

Onsite wastewater system at Kokopu
School, Kokopu Road, Kokopu.
Discharge to air at Kokopu School,
Kokopu Road, Kokopu.

Earthworks for culvert installation at
Puketona Road, Puketona.
Stormwater diversion at Puketona
Road, Puketona.

Discharge stormwater to land at
Puketona Road, Puketona.

Culvert at Puketona Road, Puketona —
NES FW.

Use a culvert at Puketona Road,
Puketona — NES-FW.

Discharge from MDF waste disposal
at Beach Road, Dargaville.

Discharge domestic wastewater at
Reotahi Road, Whangarei Heads.
Discharge domestic wastewater
odour at Reotahi Road, Whangarei
Heads.

Replanting on red zone land at

Te Hiku Forest (NES-PF).

Bore construction at State Highway 1,
Waiomio.

Discharge contaminants to land for
bore construction at State Highway 1,
Waiomio.

Discharge contaminants to water for
bore construction at State Highway 1,
Waiomio.

Hard protection structure above
mean high water springs adjacent to
Tuaraki Road, Mangawhai Heads.




